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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

October 23, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)

Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid S
Capital Reserve (Library)

Capital Reserve (Senior Center)

Capital Reserve (Country Club)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS S
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FUND TOTAL

182,745.10
11,765.43

22,294.49
5,764.80
10,737.09
30,377.38
87,331.70
10,650.22
131,951.51

45,884.00
3,318.03

5,743.09

548,562.84




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 10/23/2024 to 10/31/2024

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

Tonenzdip Administration

{215 J7-0000 ¢ Pan (215 3571231

FCORTHAMPTOM TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tosmship Road, Rickbaro. Pennsylvania 1ED54. 15032

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Allegian - Allegiance Trucks
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 X311026492:02  00066-10-2024 112.07 Fleet- PubWks- Bolts & Clamps- TK #23
01-437-256 10/23/2024 10/4/2024 X311026775:01 00066-10-2024 755.81 Fleet- PubWks- Floor Mats- TK #15

Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks: 867.88

Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 001162PH180689 00066-10-2024 202.16 Admin- Plant Services- October 2024

Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 202.16

AmericaM - American Marking Systems
01-402-210 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 24366 00066-10-2024 94.80 Finance- Office Supplies

Total for Vendor AmericaM - American Marking Systems: 94.80

Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-256 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 06P14923 00066-10-2024 29.68 Fleet- PubWks- Mirror Brackets- Stock

Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 29.68

BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 7940353 00066-10-2024 442.89 Fleet- Police- Seat Cover- #54-12
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 7942028 00066-10-2024 228.00 Fleet- PubWks- Motor Blower- Unit #2
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 7946218 00066-10-2024 89.40 Fleet- PubWks- Door Hinge- Unit 2
01-437-254 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 7946218 00066-10-2024 110.40 Fleet- Police- Front Shaft- #54-18
01-437-254 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 7947464 00066-10-2024 123.60 Fleet- Police- Front Shaft- #54-18
01-437-254 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 7953173 00066-10-2024 106.53 Fleet- Police- Hoses- #54-6
01-437-254 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 7953522 00066-10-2024 82.60 Fleet- Police- Injector- Stock

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM)

Page 1


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794306
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 1,183.42

Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 10/23/2024 10/4/2024 4207309442 00066-10-2024 92.74 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies

Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 92.74

Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 517209850 00066-10-2024 83.00 PubWks- Drug Panel (1)

Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 83.00

CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC
01-409-450 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 45604 00066-10-2024 2,445.00 Bed Weed Control & Mowing- Admin, Station #3 & #73

Total for Vendor CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC: 2,445.00

Dan-Nick - Dan-Nick Enterprises Inc.
01-409-450 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 112128-1008 00066-10-2024 1,150.00 Squad Bldg- Annual Sprinkler Inspection & Backflow Test

Total for Vendor Dan-Nick - Dan-Nick Enterprises Inc.: 1,150.00

EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications
01-430-320 10/23/2024 10/15/2024 INV-020482 00066-10-2024 455.61 PubWks- Monthly GPS Fleet Air- November 2024

Total for Vendor EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications: 455.61

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)

01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 11V1093862 00068-10-2024 70.41 Fleet- PubWks- Micro Buss Fuses- Stock
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 11V1094275 00068-10-2024 277.51 Fleet- PubWks- Battery- BM-03
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 347.92

Eccotrol - Eccotrol, LLC
01-409-450 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 26891 00066-10-2024 900.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- HVAC Control System

Total for Vendor Eccotrol - Eccotrol, LLC: 900.00

FederalR - Federal Rent-A-Fence

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM) Page 2


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794829
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794837
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a38f9dd-9603-4b69-ba1e-185d75f7ba24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d074b773-fe3f-4428-9c61-4e98aa39cce4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=76efb65a-dc28-486e-889a-b2169ac43d99

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

FederalR - Federal Rent-A-Fence
01-413-310 10/23/2024 9/12/2024 187676 00066-10-2024 95.00 Lien- 287 Holland Rd

Total for Vendor FederalR - Federal Rent-A-Fence: 95.00

FoleyInc - Foley, Incorporated
01-437-259 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 INV0430687 00066-10-2024 514.01 Fleet- PubWks- Muffler- #E-13

Total for Vendor Foleylnc - Foley, Incorporated: 514.01

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/10/2024 BC2097703 00066-10-2024 64.40 Police- Uniforms- Robertson
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/10/2024 BC2097710 00066-10-2024 63.64 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/18/2024 BC2100744 00066-10-2024 173.88 Police- Uniforms- Wyant
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/18/2024 BC2100761 00066-10-2024 173.88 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/18/2024 BC2100865 00066-10-2024 75.66 Police- Uniforms- Wyant
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/19/2024 BC2101118 00066-10-2024 314.78 Police- Uniforms- Wehrmann
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 BC2102076 00066-10-2024 715.33 Police- Uniforms- Bobbs
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 BC2102156 00066-10-2024 173.88 Police- Uniforms- Robertson
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 BC2102252 00066-10-2024 84.60 Police- Uniforms- Robertson
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/24/2024 BC2102716 00066-10-2024 38.86 Police- Uniforms- Gensler
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/24/2024 BC2102737 00066-10-2024 23.76 Police- Uniforms- Stroup
01-410-238 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 BC2104982 00066-10-2024 244.88 Police- Uniforms- Rota
01-410-238 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 BC2105593 00066-10-2024 457.85 Police- Uniforms- Ozanne
01-410-238 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 BC2106311 00066-10-2024 408.61 Police- Uniforms- Mahony
01-410-238 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 BC2106366 00066-10-2024 23.76 Police- Uniforms- Geller
01-410-238 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 BC2106396 00066-10-2024 124.96 Police- Uniforms- Cully

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 3,162.73

GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment
01-437-259 10/23/2024 9/6/2024 ESA027296-1 00066-10-2024 1,490.00 Fleet- PubWks- Forks for John Deere Loader

Total for Vendor GT&E - Groff Tractor & Equipment: 1,490.00

HealthMa - Health Mats Company
01-409-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 24818 00066-10-2024 180.28 PubWks- Monthly Floor Mat Service
01-409-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 24819 00066-10-2024 75.47 Police- Monthly Floor Mat Service

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=76efb65a-dc28-486e-889a-b2169ac43d99
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1582274e-4173-44db-ac52-4e01130c3b3c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c4b3db00-bb52-4bef-92f1-ebf09799b604
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450

Vendor

MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor HealthMa - Health Mats Company: 255.75

HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/10/2024 3015171 00066-10-2024 286.26 81 E.Georgianna Dr- Pipe Job
01-409-220 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 35705 00066-10-2024 223.74 Bldg Maint- GFI & Wall Plates
01-140-110 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 7010963 00066-10-2024 443.80 Ceiling Tile- Admin Rain Flood
01-438-220 10/23/2024 9/4/2024 9617839 00066-10-2024 112.31 PubWks- Drill Bit- Traffic Light Repair

Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 1,066.11

JLee - Jon Lee
01-410-220 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 1540 00066-10-2024 3.60 Police- Plaque for Pako

Total for Vendor JLee - Jon Lee: 3.60

KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 38043 00066-10-2024 383.25 Code- Third Party Inspection

Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 383.25

Lowes - Lowe's
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/13/2024 971607 00066-10-2024 94.12 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/19/2024 984121 00066-10-2024 41.72 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 991614 00066-10-2024 45.52 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/11/2024 998199 00066-10-2024 130.96 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job

Total for Vendor Lowes - Lowe's: 312.32

LWSupply - L & W Supply
01-140-110 10/23/2024 9/25/2024 1011602544-001  00066-10-2024 54.00 Corner Beads- Admin Rain Flood

Total for Vendor LWSupply - L & W Supply: 54.00

MartinTh - Thomas Martin
01-410-238 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 Reimbursement 00066-10-2024 252.34 Police- Uniforms- Martin

Total for Vendor MartinTh - Thomas Martin: 252.34

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26881d9c-0627-410c-9995-365982494075
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795672
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6a6c80c5-47fa-49aa-aa97-9967ef13c8c4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795747
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc

01-413-210 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2301584 00066-10-2024 8.68 Code- Office Supplies

01-406-220 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2301584 00066-10-2024 452.78 Admin- Office Supplies

01-430-210 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2301584 00066-10-2024 7.09 PubWks- Office Supplies

01-406-220 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 C2301584 00066-10-2024 13.88 Admin- Office Supplies

01-410-210 10/23/2024 10/4/2024 S147084630 00066-10-2024 51.61 Police- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 534.04

McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.

01-438-450 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 327557 00066-10-2024 7,417.50 Hauling Charges- 2024 Paving Project

01-438-450 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 327558 00066-10-2024 14,806.25 Hauling Charges- 2024 Paving Project

01-438-220 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 327559 00066-10-2024 360.00 PubWks- Topsoil- 81 E Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 22,583.75

McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd

01-408-313 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455920 00066-10-2024 1,550.00 SR 332 Restriping W/DOT Maintenance Res
01-408-317 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455924 00066-10-2024 431.26 Sackettsford Rd
01-145-020 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455926 00066-10-2024 97.50 Trinity Realty SLD 23-1- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455928 00066-10-2024 97.50 215 Railroad Dr- Reimbursable
01-408-313 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455930 00066-10-2024 7,526.24 General Engineering
01-408-317 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455935 00066-10-2024 205.00 2024 Milling Pavement Specifications
01-408-313 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455937 00066-10-2024 3,518.63 Pavement Management Services
01-145-020 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455938 00066-10-2024 2,285.25 27 Almshouse Road SLD 24-1- Reimbursable
01-145-020 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 455943 00066-10-2024 102.50 Axial Medical SLD 24-4- Reimbursable

Total for Vendor McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd: 15,813.88

MSM Serv - MSM Service Co.
01-430-238 10/23/2024 10/7/2024 B7429 00066-10-2024 119.10 PubWks- Uniform- Jackets

Total for Vendor MSM Serv - MSM Service Co.: 119.10

MunzCont - Munz Construction Inc.

01-413-310 10/23/2024 8/8/2024 08-3067 00066-10-2024 594.00 Grass Cutting- 139 Valley Dr- Lien
01-413-310 10/23/2024 8/8/2024 08-3068 00066-10-2024 648.00 Grass Cutting- 157 Meadow Ln- Lien
Total for Vendor MunzCont - Munz Construction Inc.: 1,242.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9044581f-86ba-4221-aef4-bafe75ec37dc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795890
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795901
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-310
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-310

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Neibauer - Neibauer Press

01-401-210 10/23/2024 9/24/2024 019926 00066-10-2024 1,419.32 Admin- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 1,419.32
NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 1160742-0 00066-10-2024 8.50 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Louise Drive
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2240250-0 00066-10-2024 51.85 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 250
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2240251-0 00066-10-2024 954.95 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 251
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2240503-0 00066-10-2024 58.70 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 503
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2240705-0 00066-10-2024 211.95 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 705
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2250495-0 00066-10-2024 2,082.10 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Garage
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2250548-0 00066-10-2024 32.55 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- St. Leonard Rd
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2250691-0 00066-10-2024 263.20 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- 2nd Street Pike
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority: 3,663.80
OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 10/23/2024 4/15/2024 1120737 00066-10-2024 158.00 Legal Services
Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 158.00
PennsOne - Pennsylvania One Call System Inc.
01-409-450 10/23/2024 9/30/2024 0001071215 00066-10-2024 226.58 PubWks- PA One Call Activity Fee- September 2024
Total for Vendor PennsOne - Pennsylvania One Call System Inc.: 226.58
Periscop - Periscope Insight to Business LLC
01-483-500 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 106421024 00066-10-2024 500.00 HR Consulting
Total for Vendor Periscop - Periscope Insight to Business LLC: 500.00

PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks

AP-Outstanding Invoices (10/16/2024 - 3:09 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796101
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=17314408-041b-48b9-86d3-ac602f18563b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796137

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks
01-430-220 10/23/2024 8/18/2024 P.Castrol 00066-10-2024 35.96 PubWks- Coffee Creamer
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/11/2024 P.Castro2 00066-10-2024 27.16 PubWks- Coffee Creamer
Total for Vendor PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks: 63.12
PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
01-410-450 10/23/2024 7/23/2024 10003900715 00066-10-2024 200.00 Police- K9 Training- June 2024
01-410-450 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 10004261409 00066-10-2024 400.00 Police- K9 Training- July 2024
Total for Vendor PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 600.00
PowerDMS - PowerDMS Inc.
01-407-318 10/23/2024 10/4/2024 Q-271503 00066-10-2024 3,292.66 Police- PowerTime Annual Renewal
Total for Vendor PowerDMS - PowerDMS Inc.: 3,292.66
Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-430-245 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 532091 00066-10-2024 137.50 Township Street Signs (2)
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 137.50
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 2581 00066-10-2024 383.94 Fleet- Police- Car Wash- September 2024
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 383.94
Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC
01-145-020 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 25348 00066-10-2024 85.00 840 Second Street Pike- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 25349 00066-10-2024 85.00 Bucks County Roses LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 25350 00066-10-2024 85.00 Farlex, Inc LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 25351 00066-10-2024 85.00 Scanlan Subdivision LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 10/23/2024 10/10/2024 25368 00066-10-2024 42.50 Farlex, Inc LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-404-301 10/23/2024 10/9/2024 Oct2024 00066-10-2024 11,677.75 Legal Services: 11/1/23 - 11/31/23
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-404-301 10/23/2024 10/10/2024 Oct2024 00066-10-2024 5,647.50 Legal Services: 9/1/24 - 9/30/24
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796137
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3e565095-0383-4097-a0f9-5431aaee765d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5e2f3e3f-9913-4ab1-9ac7-79cbe742fa6e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796339
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC: 17,707.75
SCANTEK - SCANTEK
01-413-450 10/23/2024 10/8/2024 25605 00066-10-2024 31,772.41 Document Management Services
Total for Vendor SCANTEK - SCANTEK: 31,772.41
SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.
01-140-110 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 3111-5 00066-10-2024 68.31 Wall Repairs- Admin Rain Flood
01-140-110 10/23/2024 9/27/2024 8353-2 00066-10-2024 164.92 Wall Repairs- Admin Rain Flood
Total for Vendor SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.: 233.23
SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC
01-438-220 10/23/2024 8/30/2024 20241645 00066-10-2024 2,451.00 PubWks- Traffic Light Repair
Total for Vendor SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC: 2,451.00
StarkP - Peter Stark
01-410-420 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 Reimbursement 00066-10-2024 100.00 Police- NRA Membership for Instructors
01-410-460 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 Reimbursement 00066-10-2024 35.00 Police- Patrol Rifle Instructor Recertification
Total for Vendor StarkP - Peter Stark: 135.00
StateNJ - State of NJ Department of Labor
01-380-010 10/23/2024 10/16/2024 CSRS13001 00066-10-2024 3.69 NIJ Tax Assesment 2023
Total for Vendor StateNJ - State of NJ Department of Labor: 3.69
Stephen - Stephenson Equipment Inc.
01-437-259 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 80061262 00066-10-2024 158.18 Fleet- PubWks- Wing Switch- Mower E-22
Total for Vendor Stephen - Stephenson Equipment Inc.: 158.18
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 10/23/2024 9/1/2024 35433 00066-10-2024 8,465.65 Police- Computers Backup & Support- September 2024
01-407-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 35668 00066-10-2024 8,465.65 Police- Computers Backup & Support- October 2024
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796339
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796382
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7fdfdef0-d149-4cbc-9326-bffaa39e3c94
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796557
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5d4dd729-f3ef-4d18-8b33-e8f51a078acc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-380-010
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796564
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 35669 00066-10-2024 8,477.25 Admin- Computers Backup & Support- October 2024
01-430-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 618769b 00066-10-2024 384.76 PubWks- Telephone Service- October 2024
01-406-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 618769¢ 00066-10-2024 384.76 Admin-Telephone Service- October 2024
01-410-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 618769¢ 00066-10-2024 838.45 Police- Telephone Service- October 2024
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 27,016.52
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-430-374 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 131674 00066-10-2024 165.17 PubWks- Sensor- #E-38
01-430-374 10/23/2024 10/3/2024 131735 00066-10-2024 83.88 PubWks- Mower Blades # E-35 & E-38
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 249.05
TD2009 - TD Card Service-2009 (ACH)
01-409-220 10/31/2024 9/12/2024 Amazonl 00069-10-2024 57.69 PubWks- Wall Mount
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-210 10/31/2024 9/13/2024 Amazon3 00069-10-2024 43.78 PubWks- Utensils
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 10/31/2024 9/16/2024 Amazon4 00069-10-2024 57.98 Bldg Maint- Janitorial Supplies - Mop Buckets
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-210 10/31/2024 9/19/2024 Amazon5 00069-10-2024 14.96 PubWks- Screen Cleaner
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 10/31/2024 9/23/2024 Amazon6 00069-10-2024 30.99 PubWks- Laptop Chargers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 10/31/2024 9/26/2024 Amazon7 00069-10-2024 68.16 PubWks- Traffic Control Flashlights
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 10/31/2024 9/30/2024 Amazon9 00069-10-2024 145.78 Police- Paper Towels
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 10/31/2024 9/6/2024 Apple.com 00069-10-2024 0.99 Bldg Maint- Extra Gig- Sergio
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Apple2 00069-10-2024 0.99 Bldg Maint- Extra Gig- Sergio
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 ASHE 00069-10-2024 25.00 PubWks- ASHE Meeting
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 10/31/2024 9/25/2024 Full Source 00069-10-2024 113.09 PubWks- Tyvek Suits
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 10/31/2024 9/23/2024 Gianni's 00069-10-2024 15791 PubWks- Paving Crew Lunch
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 10/31/2024 9/16/2024 LawnDepot 00069-10-2024 230.00 PubWks - Grass Seed 81 E. Georgianna
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c1c4134f-8b56-424e-981f-58022a2a2ec1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor TD2009 - TD Card Service-2009 (ACH): 947.32
TD3159 - TD Card Service-3159 (ACH)
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/9/2024 Acme 00069-10-2024 49.99 Police- Colantuono Event (Cancelled)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/27/2024 Courtyard by M 00069-10-2024 199.00 Police- Hotel CIT Symposium- Dovidio
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/20/2024 PA Munic Leag 00069-10-2024 125.00 Police- PELRAS Fall Reg. Pinkerton-Mem Amt.
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/20/2024 PA Munic. Leag ~ 00069-10-2024 -165.00 Police- PELRAS Fall Reg. Pinkerton
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/9/2024 PA Municipal 00069-10-2024 165.00 Police- PELRAS Fall Reg- Pinkerton
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-220 10/31/2024 9/16/2024 PAEZPass 00069-10-2024 3.00 Police- Toll
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-220 10/31/2024 9/16/2024 PAEZPass 00069-10-2024 38.00 Police- Additional Transponder
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 9/6/2024 Training Force 00069-10-2024 206.98 Police- Crime Scene Doc. - Golembieski
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3159 - TD Card Service-3159 (ACH): 621.97
TD3167 - TD Card Service-3167 (ACH)
01-410-260 10/31/2024 9/30/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 99.99 Police- Car Gun Safe
01-410-239 10/31/2024 9/18/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 58.99 Police- Shooting Targets
01-410-260 10/31/2024 9/10/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 48.48 Police- Compact Bench Power Supply
01-410-220 10/31/2024 9/19/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 88.84 Police- Paper Plates
01-410-210 10/31/2024 9/6/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 17.49 Police- Printer Ink Refill
01-410-220 10/31/2024 9/16/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 18.50 Police- Evidence Tags
01-410-260 10/31/2024 10/1/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 19.98 Police- 9 Volt Batteries
01-410-239 10/31/2024 9/19/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 164.73 Police- Sticky Mat Firearms Range
01-410-239 10/31/2024 9/13/2024 Guardian Prote 00069-10-2024 364.50 Police- 40 OC Spray Refills
01-410-260 10/31/2024 9/23/2024 Zendex Tool Co  00069-10-2024 1,435.00 Police- GoJak Wheel Dolly Kits (4)
Total for Vendor TD3167 - TD Card Service-3167 (ACH): 2,316.50
TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH)
01-483-500 10/31/2024 10/2/2024 Giant 00069-10-2024 6.99 Refreshments for EQ Training
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-483-500 10/31/2024 10/3/2024 Wounded Warrio  00069-10-2024 51.50 In Memory Of Donation, Employee Parent
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4c902161-f3a9-42e8-9037-9c8a61101d55
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=73c0df00-6fc9-42e2-a5a0-14c5744e79ef
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-239
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-239
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-239
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a1646a0-5f0e-4d79-ba6b-ae4f00d6c555
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH): 58.49
TD3217 - TD Card Service-3217 (ACH)
01-400-460 10/31/2024 9/12/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 60.97 Ribbon Cutting Firehouse- October 2024
01-401-220 10/31/2024 9/11/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 190.00 Employee Recognition- 4th Qtr
01-406-220 10/31/2024 9/30/2024 Amazon 00069-10-2024 9.99 Phone Accessories
01-401-220 10/31/2024 9/12/2024 CHATGPT 00069-10-2024 21.20 CHATGPT Subscription- September 2024
01-400-210 10/31/2024 9/24/2024 Michaels 00069-10-2024 6.33 Mailing Supplies
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/3/2024 NVCC 00069-10-2024 96.38 Administration Meeting- Oct 2
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/2/2024 YumYum Bake 00069-10-2024 78.53 Administration Meeting- Oct 1
Total for Vendor TD3217 - TD Card Service-3217 (ACH): 463.40
TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH)
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 ANZ Hotels 00069-10-2024 17.99 Service Fee Hotel- Cancellation
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-400-460 10/31/2024 9/27/2024 Dominicks 00069-10-2024 80.88 BOS Meeting- September 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Egan
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Pellegrino
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Wert
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Narisi
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 10/31/2024 10/7/2024 Hershey Lodge 00069-10-2024 176.49 PELRAS Lodging- Schwengels
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 9/12/2024 NVCC 00069-10-2024 35.23 Admin- Meeting Expense- 9/11
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Narisi
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Egan
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Schwengels
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a1646a0-5f0e-4d79-ba6b-ae4f00d6c555
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9a8bc347-c7eb-4a79-9dc9-6ade8b112549
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-400-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-400-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d2d9a2c7-67b6-4387-aa7d-ba1abe545e19
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-400-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Pellegrino
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 350.00 PELRAS Conference- 2025- Wert
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 10/4/2024 PML 00069-10-2024 550.00 PML Summit- Registration- Pellegrino
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-210 10/31/2024 9/19/2024  Verizon 00069-10-2024 48.75 Wireless Charger for Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 9/27/2024 Wyndham 00069-10-2024 1,079.44 ICMA Lodging- Pellegrino
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 10/31/2024 9/27/2024 Wyndham 00069-10-2024 907.44 ICMA Lodging- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH): 5,878.67
TD3241 - TD Card Service-3241 (ACH)
01-407-318 10/31/2024 9/13/2024 Adobe 00069-10-2024 15.97 Adobe Acrobat Pro License
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-407-318 10/31/2024 10/3/2024 Adobe 1 00069-10-2024 469.81 Adobe Acrobat Pro Licenses
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-420 10/31/2024 9/25/2024 Costco 00069-10-2024 130.00 Costco Membership Annual Renewal Fee
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3241 - TD Card Service-3241 (ACH): 615.78
TD8869 - TD Card Service-8869 (ACH)
01-409-373 10/31/2024 10/1/2024 AVALON FLOOR 00069-10-2024 6,643.14 Bldg Maint- Admin Bathroom Tile
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 10/31/2024 10/1/2024 GIH GLOBALINI 00069-10-2024 589.99 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 10/31/2024 9/17/2024 GIH GLOBALINI 00069-10-2024 278.23 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-260 10/31/2024 9/25/2024 ZORO TOOLS 00069-10-2024 593.99 PubWks- Extension Cord
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD8869 - TD Card Service-8869 (ACH): 8,105.35
TD8880 - TD Card Service-8880 (ACH)
01-467-220 10/31/2024 9/20/2024 UniProd 00069-10-2024 90.57 Supplies- Archives
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d2d9a2c7-67b6-4387-aa7d-ba1abe545e19
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5202f726-7e49-4143-99a3-4d7cace437d0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6f266e0e-6cdb-4a90-bbc2-e74f36e185f7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e80f3c81-4267-4807-836d-04889dde2f23
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-467-220

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor TD8880 - TD Card Service-8880 (ACH): 90.57

TMABucks - Bucks County TMA, Inc.
01-401-420 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 M109435 00066-10-2024 3,540.60 TMA Membership (1/01/25 - 12/31/25)

Total for Vendor TMABucks - Bucks County TMA, Inc.: 3,540.60

TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative
01-410-450 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 231706-202409-1 00066-10-2024 120.00 Police- Monthly Service- September 2024

Total for Vendor TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative: 120.00

Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.

01-409-373 10/23/2024 10/7/2024 S100060700.001  00066-10-2024 99.56 Admin- Key Set & Ring
01-409-373 10/23/2024 10/7/2024 S100060752.001  00066-10-2024 360.00 Admin- Light Panels
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 459.56

TrueValu - True Value

01-438-220 10/23/2024 8/27/2024 1994072 00066-10-2024 19.53 Traffic Light Repairs
01-409-220 10/23/2024 8/27/2024 1994079 00066-10-2024 7.50 PubWks- Elbows, Hardware
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/3/2024 1994097 00066-10-2024 47.69 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Mechanics
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/5/2024 1994107 00066-10-2024 23.38 Fleet- PubWks- Valve Ball- TK #1
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/12/2024 1994131 00066-10-2024 41.95 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
01-409-373 10/23/2024 9/13/2024 1994143 00066-10-2024 47.67 Bldg Maint- Admin- Door Repair
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/17/2024 1994155 00066-10-2024 109.77 PubWks- Rust Spray- Mechanics
01-437-256 10/23/2024 9/19/2024 1994165 00066-10-2024 28.27 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware- Mechanics
01-430-220 10/23/2024 9/23/2024 1994177 00066-10-2024 74.05 Joint Filler- 81 E.Georgianna Dr. Pipe Job
01-409-373 10/23/2024 9/25/2024 1994183 00066-10-2024 21.57 Bldg Maint- Admin- Switch Boxes
01-409-373 10/23/2024 9/25/2024 1994187 00066-10-2024 1.79 Bldg Maint- Admin- Connectors

Total for Vendor TrueValu - True Value: 423.17

UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 10/23/2024 9/25/2024 157910 00066-10-2024 3,675.00 Code- Third Party Inspection

Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 3,675.00

UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=60d13b55-1790-47fb-ad55-13cfbfc7f848
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f4f0b80c-9c1a-4c72-aa11-2ba0b173143e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=cdb31482-59ea-40ad-a59c-4e14e992256e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-256 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 1140031506 00066-10-2024 21.57 Fleet- PubWks- PA Emissions Inspection- #BM-03
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 21.57
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-430-260 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 S7680168.002 00066-10-2024 11.56 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
01-409-260 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 S7690893.001 00066-10-2024 3,560.37 Bldg Maint- Milwaukee Tool Kit
01-430-260 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 S7691078.001 00066-10-2024 336.22 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
01-430-260 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 S7691313.001 00066-10-2024 95.82 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
01-430-260 10/23/2024 10/4/2024 S7693258.001 00066-10-2024 466.42 PubWks- Eye Wash Station
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 4,470.39
VerizonW - Verizon Wireless
01-401-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.1 00066-10-2024 208.60 Exec- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-415-220 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.13 00066-10-2024 40.01 Emergency Mgmt- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.14 00066-10-2024 82.57 Admin- Air Cards- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.15 00066-10-2024 200.05 BOS- Tablet Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-260 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.18 00066-10-2024 1,252.44 Police- Equipment Charges- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.2 00066-10-2024 40.01 Finance- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.3 00066-10-2024 1,762.03 Police- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.4 00066-10-2024 124.94 Fire Marshal- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.5 00066-10-2024 167.69 Code- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-320 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9975209352.6 00066-10-2024 640.55 PubWks- Cell Phone Usage- Oct 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor VerizonW - Verizon Wireless: 4,518.89
William - Williams Custom Tops & Interiors
01-437-256 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 100224 00066-10-2024 250.00 Fleet- PubWks- Seat Parts- TK #12
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796786
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-415-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796875
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor William - Williams Custom Tops & Interiors: 250.00
Wireless - Wireless Electronics Inc
01-410-374 10/23/2024 10/2/2024 S21124328 00066-10-2024 262.03 Police- Replacement Antenna
Total for Vendor Wireless - Wireless Electronics Inc: 262.03
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 182,745.10
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AllowayA - Alexandria Alloway
03-411-191 10/23/2024 9/22/2024 WE 9/22/2024 00066-10-2024 30.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 9/29/2024 WE 9/29/2024 00066-10-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AllowayA - Alexandria Alloway: 150.00
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/6/2024 WE 10/06/2024 00066-10-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 9/29/2024 WE 9/29/2024 00066-10-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 330.00
CobraEnv - Cobra Environmental Inc
03-409-373 10/23/2024 9/26/2024 4235 00066-10-2024 2,657.50 Ejector Pump Repair- Station #83
Total for Vendor CobraEnv - Cobra Environmental Inc: 2,657.50
DesaroA - Andrew Desaro
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/6/2024 WE 10/06/2024 00066-10-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DesaroA - Andrew Desaro: 90.00
Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/6/2024 WE 10/06/2024 00066-10-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=944ccaea-f71c-4439-9f48-a18c2b8b201c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2484ad5c-47c3-4b20-aa08-df36c4f17989
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b874c81f-38ea-414a-85dc-7f09b0c9e1df
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e3f24dcc-97a4-4a74-ad0b-e18add766273
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a1fc222b-b6d6-43bc-9584-be725e2c255a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/13/2024 WE 10/13/2024 00066-10-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 9/29/2024 WE 9/29/2024 00066-10-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak: 510.00
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/6/2024 WE 10/06/2024 00066-10-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/13/2024 WE 10/13/2024 00066-10-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 300.00
Galls - Galls LLC
03-411-238 10/23/2024

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC:

HantB - Brian Hantwerker

9/12/2024 029049443 00066-10-2024

175.80 Uniforms- Chief's Polos
175.80
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/6/2024 WE 10/06/2024 00066-10-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 10/13/2024 WE 10/13/2024 00066-10-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 10/23/2024 9/29/2024 WE 9/29/2024 00066-10-2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor HantB - Brian Hantwerker:

JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.
03-409-450

10/23/2024
03-409-450 10/23/2024

Total for Vendor JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.:

McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
03-411-238

10/23/2024
03-411-238

10/23/2024